
Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1040024928/ELECTRICAL
ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300035916
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 25.05.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 25.05.2021 17:01:00
Created On: 03.05.2021 08:33:23

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days receipt & acceptance of item.  For MSME , 45 days.Ccredit
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Indicate 08 Digit HSN code for the Materials/ 06 Digit SAC code for service
7. Indicate the time requirement for supply the items/Time required for complete the work
8. Indicate warranty applicable for the material
9.Indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid  liable for
rejection.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE:-
1).To upload Bid in e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) gti@beml.co.in      &     ii) hmnp@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1040024928/ELECTRICAL
ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300035916
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 0001GSE18405 6/16 A 6 PIN SOCKET &
SWITCH COMBINATION

 00:00:00 50  NO

Material Specification Text:
6/16A 6 pin socket & switch combination of Bakelite type withoutboxonly-3 in 1 combination with indicator, 250
Volts.Make: Anchor/ Cona/ GM /L&T /Havells/ Lisha only

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

2 0001GSE18415 5/15A 6 Pin socket &
Switch Combination

 00:00:00 60  NO

Material Specification Text:
5/15A 6 pin socket & switch combination with fuse &indicator ofBakelite type with covering/junction box-5 in
1combination, 250 Volts.Make: Anchor/ Cona/ GM /L&T /Havells/ Lisha only

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 0001GVE15225 5/6A, 5 PIN SOCKET&
SWITCH COMBINATION

 00:00:00 30  NO

Material Specification Text:
5/6A 5 pin socket with switch combination of Bakelite type.250 Volts.With IndicatorMake: Anchor/ Cona/ GM
/L&T /Havells Lisha only

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

4 9062140500 FAN REGULATOR  00:00:00 75  NO

Material Specification Text:
MINI STEP FAN SPEED REGULATOR-Electronic type, suitable up to 65Watt,230 volt Ceiling fans.Suitable for
mounting on existing 5A Piano switch slot with mountingholes in the regulator unit along with mounting
fasteners.Make:CONA/ANCHOR/HIFI/LEGRAND/LISHA/BAJAJ/USHA/GM/GOLDMEDAL/ORIENT/CROMPTO
N/ORPAT

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1040024928/ELECTRICAL
ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300035916
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

5 0001GVE14895 3 PIN TOP 5/6A, 250V  00:00:00 50  NO

Material Specification Text:
3 PIN TOP UN BREAKABLE  250 VOLTS, 5/6
AMPSMAKE:CONA/ANCHOR/HIFI/LEGRAND/LISHA/USHA/GM/GOLDMEDAL

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

6 0001GVE14885 3 PIN TOP  15/16 A, 250V  00:00:00 30  NO

Material Specification Text:
3 PIN TOP UN BREAKABLE, 15/16A, 250
VOLTSMAKE:CONA/ANCHOR/HIFI/LEGRAND/LISHA/BAJAJ/USHA/GM/GOLDMEDAL

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

7 0001GSE18375 JUNCTION BOX (
RECTANGULAR TYPE)

 00:00:00 25  NO

Material Specification Text:
Surge/Spike suppressor Junction box with protection against suuplyspikes and Fuse protection, Fault indiaction
etc.Will have 4 No.of 5/6A, 3 pin sockets with 4 metres long power cablewith 5A/15A/16A pintopShape:
RECTANGULAR TYPE ONLYMake:CONA/GOLDMEDAL/GM/ANCHOR/MARSHAL/ PENTA/ORION/V-GUARD
or any otherreputed/standard

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

8 0001GSE17895 SINGLE POPLE PIANO
SWITCH

 00:00:00 70  NO

Item long text:
Material Specification Text:
5A piano switch of Bakelite type, 250 volts.Make: anchor/Cona/goldmedal only.

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1040024928/ELECTRICAL
ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300035916
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


